PL

14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Competitor

Baldridge, Reed
Locke, Christian
Romeo, William
Gibson, Kayla
Short, Forrest
Rochard, Alan
Schuurmans, Stefan
Schuurmans, Leonie
Kendrick, Marten
Nelson, Geoffrey
Draheim, Stewart

Schuurmans, Richard

Schnake, Reed
Nelson, Stephen
Bottom, Brendon
Mings, Mason
Crawford, Cameron
Locke, Denys
Cardenas, Emily
Lipari, Benjamin
Flood, Paul
Kendrick, Daniel
Scoville, Collin
Beck, lan
Nacci, Neal
Schnake, Burton
Keer, Sophie
Dorflinger, Greg
Goethe, Hannah
McAndrew, Olivia
Newberry, Kasie
Shaw, Brad
Day, Meera
Bricker, Maddie
Keitzer, Sam
Maher, Jacqueline
Crew, Alex
Richnow, Cody
Meyer, Alexis
Johnson, David
Bush, Eleanor
Keeling, Richmond
Keeling, Vanessa
Daniel, Martha
Herman, Benjamin
Crain, Carson
Reineke, Erika
Pinagar, Sydney

Degan, Mason
Mace, Jim
Pottharst, Jonathan
Callahan, Hannah
Stevenson, Nathan
O'Riordon, Anne
LeBlac, Dwight
Hughes, Haddon
Ergun, Alexander
Cantu, Kyle
Newton, Chris
Hughes, Hannah
Nelson, Zachary
Comen, Aaron
Hughes, Howdy

Myers, Austin

McGinnis, Sean
Cole, Kelly
Davis, Shelby
Willits, James
Hughes, Parker
Apel, Avery

Count

Club

HYC
CCYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
AYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
CLYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
CLYC
CCYC
HYC
TCYC
CCYC
HYC
GSC
CCYC
HYC
LYC
HYC
CCYC
HYC
TCYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
LCYC
TCYC
GSC
HYC
SSC
HYC
GSC
GSC
TCYC
HYC
HYC
TCYC
SYC
LYC
Laud. Y
OCBC

LYC
TCYC
LYC
GSC
FWBC
FWBC
SYC
TCYC
SYC
GSC
LYC
LYC
CLYC
CSC
LYC

GSC

CCYC
OCBC
CCYC
LYC
LYC
HYC

Sail No. Assigned PAYC AYC LCYCCSC

15088
13089
14911
14694
15555
1658
12640
15657
8653
7893
14286
12889
15133
6013
13087
13398
9242
13571
13373
7662
12225
8853
13640
674
11664
13138
11530
13617
7756
13597
11678
13313
7254
14783
12114
9328
13638
13572
12113
12115
9265
13575
13574
15052
14933
11885
13464
12226

1850
13576
7733
7649
5487
10657
14151
12110
8471
7487
12224
7018
15744
13569
5448
7629
13567
7724
11949
2637
11210
3741

X

Fleet*
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Red

White
Blue
Red
Blue

White
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue

White

White
Blue

White

Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Red

Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Red

Blue
Blue

White

White

Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue

Red
Blue
White
Red
White
Blue
Blue
White
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
White
Blue

Red
White
Blue
Blue
White
White

Opti

#1
1

[3]
[8]
[10]
)
7
[13]
9

11
6

12
14
[19]

18

15

16

16

#2
[4]
1
[3]
[5]
[16]
[8]
[15]
7
[11]
10
[22]
[17]
12
14
9
[27]

13
[31]

18

24
[29]

21

25

20

19
23

26

28

30

32

20

Specific regatta sailed in Blue Fleet

*Note: For each reaatta fleet cailed iec baced on aae on the firet dav of the reaatta

#3

~N oo B~ADND W -

15
14
16

22

20

19

13

23

18

12

23

#4
1

16
14

10
12

11

13
17
15

19

19

LYC GSC CCYC TCYC LYC
#6

#5

WN =

[7]

[11]

[12]
[13]
10

15
21
14
25

[28]
16
18
22
24
20
28
28
17
28
23
28

19

25

[2]

13

15
17

12

16

11
14

19

20
18

19

#7
[3]
1
[4]
3
[8]
[14]
[11]
[12]
7

[16]
13
9

19
17

15
24
26
21
23

18

25

10

22
27

20

20

#8
1

[3]
3
7

[11]
4
[13]
[12]

10
[15]
8

[23]
[24]
33
14
[30]

25
[32]
26
29
27
20
31
34
37
36
40

39
16

44
38
6

28
35
41
42

18
17
19

22
21
43

35

#9
[2]

1
[3]
[9]

3

7

[18]
[11]

[17]
13
10

[28]
[23]
15
12
[31]
[39]
27
22
26
[36]
[34]
25
32
38
[40]
46
44

33
14
41
30
45
8

29
37
39
42

20
19
16

21
24
43

33

HYC PAL FWBC SSC RCYC Scored
#12 #13 #14 Races Score

#10 #11
71 2
2 4
3] 3
[5] [5]
[15] 7
[9]
8] [10]
[12] 6
11 9
13
[13]
[16] 12
[19]
14
20 8
[25] [21]
4
21
[40] [31]
[33]
[37] 15
23 22
22 17
29 19
34 16
24
[38] 25
[42] 27
28 28
30
46 18
1
44
10
36 24
41 29
6 11
32
30
39
45
1
27
14
17
18
26
31
35
20
23
26
43
30 27

1

o 01 W N

16
13

14
23

15

17

18

20

19

12

22

21

23

2
1
3

25
18
[39]
[30]
23
19
35
21

29
27

10

28
32

22
20
31

24

26
33
34

30

[5]

N NP~ OO -

o

10

11

12
15
16

13
14

17

16

7
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9
13
14
22
37
39
39
43
57
61
63
65
71
7
92
93
96
97

126
131
134
134
150
154
154
164
170
179
185
207
214
19
180
60
111
156
180
31
46
62
109
130
151
152

42
47

52
53
53
57
57
61
69
76
121
37
42
43
43
49
50
54
12
21
26
33
34
43

o O O

See
Also

Green
Green

Green

4.7

FJ

Green
Green

White

Green
Radial

White

# of
Races

12
7
13
12
14
11
12
12
11
7
13
12
8
8
9
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For TSA scoring, fleets are assigned based on age at last regatta of year, 13 Oct 2007.

XX
WAITING FOR BIRTH DATE FOR TSA YEAR END SUBFLEET ASSIGNMENT

Sailors without BIRTH DATE INFO are excluded from RWB Subfleet Listings



